Sensitron · 221 West Industry Court ·  Deer Park, NY 11729-4681 ·
 Phone (631) 586 7600 · Fax (631) 242 9798 · World Wide Web - www.sensitron.com · E-mail - sales@sensitron.com
146-1109
 Motor
Contro l lers
Sensitron • 221 West Industry Court •  Deer Park, NY 11729-4681 •
 Phone (631) 586 7600 • Fax (631) 242 9798 • World Wide Web - www.sensitron.com • E-mail - sales@sensitron.com
FFRROOMM  YYOOUURR  SSPPEECCIIFFIICCAATTIIOONNSS……TTOO  AA  CCOOMMPPLLEETTEE  SSOOLLUUTTIIOONN!!

• Built-in data logger
Part Number
Recommended Max
Operating DC Bus
Supply Voltage
Absolute Peak
DC Bus Voltage
Recommended
RMS Output
Motor Current
Absolute Peak
Output Motor
Current
SMCV6G040-120 700 1200 25 42
SMCV6G050-060 350   600 35 56
SMCV6M060-025 150   250 35 60
SMCV6M080-010   60   100 50 80
• Air handlers
• Lifts
Package Size:
3.59” x 1.55” x 0.80”

Recommended
Max Operating DC
Bus Supply Voltage
Absolute
Peak DC Bus
Voltage
Recommended
RSM Output
Current
Absolute
Peak Output
Current
Rds(on)
ID =20A
 Volts Volts Amps Amps mΏ
SMCT6M40-10-1   60   100   40   50   5
SMCT6G150-010-1   60   100 150  180   3
SMCT6M40-25-1 150   250   30   40  35
SMCT6G20-60-1 350   600   10   20 -
SMCT6G120-060-1 350   600   80 120 -
SMCT6G070-060-1 350   600   50   70 -
SMCT6G060-120-1 700 1200   25   60 -
 Available in both hermetic and non-hermetic.  Remove the -1 from the part number for the hermetic option.
Part Number
"M" MOSFET output stage
"G" IGBT output stage
Recommended
Max Operating DC
Bus Supply Voltage
Absolute
Peak DC Bus
Voltage
Recommended
RSM Output
Current
Absolute
Peak Output
Current
Rds(on)
ID =20A
 Volts Volts Amps Amps mΏ
SMCS6M40-10-1  60   100 40 60   5
SMCS6M40-25-1 150  250 30 40 35
SMCS6G25-60-1 350  600 15 25 -
SMCS6G070-060-1 350  600 50 70 -
SMCS6G-060-120-1 700 1200 30 60 -
Sensitron • 221 West Industry Court •  Deer Park, NY 11729-4681 •
 Phone (631) 586 7600 • Fax (631) 242 9798 • World Wide Web - www.sensitron.com • E-mail - sales@sensitron.com
Sensitron’s Evaluation Boards provide quick evaluation testing without having to design the system board
interface! For more information, please contact us at sales@sensitron.com

Operating DC Bus
Supply Voltage
Absolute
Peak DC Bus
Voltage
Recommended
RMS Output
Current
Absolute
Peak Output
Current
Rds(on)
ID =20A
 Volts Volts Amps Amps mΏ
*SMC6M40-10-1  60  100 30  60 15
  SMC6M070-010-1  60  100 50 70  5
*SMC6M40-25-1 150  250 30  60 35
*SMC6G20-60 350  600 15  20 -
*SMC6G25-60-1 350  600 15  25 -
  SMC6G070-060-1 400  600 50  70 -
  SMC6G060-120-1 700 1200 30  60 -
-- -- --   RR aa pp ii dd   PP rr oo tt oo tt yy pp ii nn gg   -- -- --
Sensitron • 221 West Industry Court •  Deer Park, NY 11729-4681 •
 Phone (631) 586 7600 • Fax (631) 242 9798 • World Wide Web - www.sensitron.com • E-mail - sales@sensitron.com
Three Phase MOSFET Drivers

Dual miniature 100V, 7.5A H-bridge with
drivers and current sense are also available.
Contact sales@sensitron.com
Part Number
Recommended
Max Operating
DC Bus Voltage
Absolute Peak
DC Bus Voltage
Recommended
RMS Output
Current
Absolute Peak
Output Current Rds(on)
 Volts Volts Amps Amps mΏ
SPM6M080-010D   60 100 50 80   5
SPM6M070-025D 150 250 35 70 35
SPM6M020-060D 350 600 15 20 50
Part Number
Recommended
Max Operating
DC Bus Voltage
Absolute Peak
DC Bus Voltage
Recommended
RMS Output
Current
Absolute Peak
Output Current
-
 Volts Volts Amps Amps
SPM6G070-060D 350   600 25 70 -
SPM6G060-120D 700 1200 35 60 -
Part Number
Recommended
Max Operating
DC Bus Voltage
Absolute Peak
DC Bus Voltage
Recommended
RMS Output
Current
Absolute Peak
Output Current Rds(on)
 Volts Volts Amps Amps mΏ
SPM6M150-010D   60    100  50 180 3
SPM6G150-060D 350    600  70 150 -
SPM6G120-120D 700  1200  50 120 -
Sensitron • 221 West Industry Court •  Deer Park, NY 11729-4681 •
 Phone (631) 586 7600 • Fax (631) 242 9798 • World Wide Web - www.sensitron.com • E-mail - sales@sensitron.com
Also Available:  0.3 Watt and 1.5 Watt Controllers
• Input voltage: 17-32Vdc , input current up to 6A (or 1.35A for the 0.3W)